

---

## **PACHET TUBURI PENTRU REABILITARE DRUMURI COMUNALE CERNESTI**

I.D.: 72945168

---

Data publicarii 06.09.22

Coduri CPV 45233120-6

---

Pretul estimativ: 26.266,74 RON - 26.266,74 RON

---

Descriere: TUB BETON 400 - 2BUC X 1650 = 3300 TUB BETON 500 - 4BUC X 1900 = 7600 TUB RIFLAT 250 SN8 - 2BUC X 580 = 1160 TUB RIFLAT 400 SN8 - 3BUC X 1150 = 3450 TUB RIFLAT 500 SN8 - 3BUC X 1945 = 5835 TUB RIFLAT 315 SN8 - 1BUC X 880 = 880 TUB PVC 200 4M SN4 - 6BUC X 235.29 = 1411.74 TUB PVC 315 6M SN4 - 1BUC X 850 = 850 TEAVA PE 50 PN10 - 200ML X 8.90 = 1780 TOTAL: 26266.74 + TVA

---